
SHOWER DOOR HANDLE
2247512
2247518

12”
18”

2247512
2247518

12”
18”

SHOWER DOOR HANDLE SINGLE

WINDSOR COLLECTION 

20 3/8"
[517mm]

14 3/8"
[365mm]

18"
[457mm]

12"
[305mm]

2 3/8"
[60mm]

3 1/4"
[83mm]

3/4"
[20mm]

26

KARTNERS.COM   1.877.490.3537   604.628.0567 V4_04/23

Polished Chrome (99) 
Polished Nickel (68)
Unlacquered Brass (75)
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Handle

Fixing Bracket

Rubber Gasket

Allen KeyX1

Components Included

HANDLES INFO

Mounting Kits Included
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8”/203mm

12”/305mm

18”/457mm

8”Shower Door Handle

12”Shower Door Handle

18”Shower Door Handle

/ 1 mm  Glass Hole Diameter

-12mm Glass 

Glass Hole C-C Distance

GLASS INFO

C

B

A

6”/152mm 6”Shower Door Handle

24”/610mm 24”Shower Door Handle

Can be used with extension kit for thicker doors
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X2Set Screw M6

End cap
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